First Floor | Apartment 1
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medianera n° 44

USABLE FLOOR AREAS

]

Living Room/Kitchen

Dining Room
Corridor

Master Bedroom

BONAVEINAT C46

Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bathroom 1
Bathroom 2

43.15 m?
12.74 m?
6.50 m?
31.92 m?
11.56 m?
8.82 m?
4.11 m?
3.45m?

BONAVEINAT
C46
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TOTAL FLOOR AREAS

Usable floor Area-Internal

Terrace 1

Terrace 2

Gross Floor Area

Gross Floor Area with common areas

122.25 m?
10.68 m?
12.00 m?

142.42 m?

174.60 m?

Possibility to transform
into a 4th bedroom.

For more information, please
contact our sales advisors.
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